Police Body Cam

Q1 Do you think police officers should be
required to wear body cameras?

Answered: 526 Skipped: 0
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 72.43% 381
No 27.57% 145
Total 526
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Police Body Cam

Q2 If you think police officers should be
required to wear body cameras, when
should they be turned on?

Answered: 526 Skipped: 0

Whenev er the
officer is o...

Whenev er the
officer has...

At the
officer’s...

| don’t think
police offic...
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Answer Choices
Whenever the officer is on duty
Whenever the officer has interactions with civilians
At the officers discretion

| don't think police officers should be allowed to wear body cameras

Total
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Police Body Cam
Q3 Do you think filming interactions
between police officers and civilians is an
invasion of a civilian’s privacy?

Answered: 526 Skipped: 0

NO_
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 16.16% 85
No 83.84% 441
Total 526
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Police Body Cam
Q4 Do you think filming interactions
between police officers is an invasion of a
police officer’s privacy?

Answered: 526 Skipped: 0

NO_

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 14.07% 74
No 85.93% 452
Total 526
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Police Body Cam

Q5 Do you think police officers wearing
body cameras will help prevent the use of
excessive force by the police?

Answered: 526 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 78.90% 415
No 21.10% 111
Total 526
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Police Body Cam
Q6 Do you think police officers wearing

body cameras will help reduce accusations
of excessive force against the police?

Answered: 526 Skipped: 0

No-

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 80.99% 426
No 19.01% 100
Total 526
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Police Body Cam

Q7 Do you think civilians should have the
right to know if a police officer is recording
the interaction?

Answered: 526 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 79.66% 419
No 20.34% 107
Total 526
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Police Body Cam

Q8 If a police officer was wearing a body
camera, would that make you act
differently when interacting with him or
her?

Answered: 526 Skipped: 0

No_
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 24.71% 130
No 75.29% 396
Total 526
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Police Body Cam

Q9 If a police officer was wearing a body
camera, but did not activate it during an
interaction, would that make you think the
officer was trying to hide something?

Answered: 526 Skipped: 0
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 74.90% 394
No 25.10% 132
Total 526
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Police Body Cam

Q10 If you were a police officer and your
department didn’t require body cameras,
would you wear one anyway?

Answered: 526 Skipped: 0
Yes _
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 62.55% 329
No 37.45% 197
Total 526
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Police Body Cam

Q11 Gender

Answered: 500 Skipped: 26

Male

Female
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Answer Choices Responses
Male 48.80% 244
Eemale 51.20% 256
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<18

18-29

30-44

45-60

> 60

Answer Choices
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18-29
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>60
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Police Body Cam

Q12 Age

Answered: 500 Skipped: 26
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$0 - $24,999

$25,000 -
$49,999

$50,000 -
$99,999

$100,000 -
$149,999

$150,000+

Answer Choices
$0 - $24,999
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Police Body Cam

Q13 Household Income

Answered: 397 Skipped: 129
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Police Body Cam

Q14 Education

Answered: 496 Skipped: 30

Less than high
school degree

High school
degree

Some college
or Associate...

Bachelor degree

Graduate degree
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Less than high school degree
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Some college or Associate degree
Bachelor degree

Graduate degree
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Police Body Cam

Q15 Location (Census Region)

Answered: 497 Skipped: 29

New England

Middle Atlantic

East North
Central

West North
Central

South Atlantic

East South
Central

West South
Central

Mountain

Pacific

0% 10% 20% 30%

Answer Choices
New England
Middle Atlantic
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Mountain
Pacific

Total
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